
      Out Patient Bill

CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9677100726 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/04/2024   4:19:27PM : MHI202483630

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401024Patient Name            : Mr.DINESH KUMAR A

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483630-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

21 Y 11 M 5 D/Male

27/04/2024  10:38:44PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹198.00₹0.00₹198.00S.G.O.T. (AST)

2 1.00   ₹871.00₹0.00₹871.00STOOL - MOTION CULTURE & SENSITIVITY

3 1.00   ₹330.00₹0.00₹330.00PLATELET COUNT

4 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00STOOL ROUTINE ANALYSIS

5 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00PERIPHERAL SMEAR

6 1.00   ₹1,742.00₹0.00₹1,742.00SCRUB TYPHUS AB (O.TSUTSUGAMUSHI)

7 1.00   ₹198.00₹0.00₹198.00S.G.P.T. (ALT)

8 1.00   ₹1,234.00₹0.00₹1,234.00LEPTOSPIRA IGM

9 1.00   ₹880.00₹0.00₹880.00LIVER FUNCTION TEST

10 1.00   ₹715.00₹0.00₹715.00CBC

11 1.00   ₹145.00₹0.00₹145.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

12 3.00   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹800.00DIET CHARGES



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9677100726 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/04/2024   4:19:27PM : MHI202483630

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401024Patient Name            : Mr.DINESH KUMAR A

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483630-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

21 Y 11 M 5 D/Male

27/04/2024  10:38:44PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 1.00   ₹15,000.00₹0.00₹15,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN)

14 3.00 days   ₹8,250.00₹0.00₹2,750.00BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING ROOM

15 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00MEDICAL RECORD CHARGE

16 1.00   ₹5,907.00₹0.00₹5,907.00PHARMACY CHARGE

17 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00ADMISSION CHARGES

18 3.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00DMO

19 1.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹5,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SURESH)

20 1.50   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹1,000.00ACCU FLOW MONITOR

21 1.00   ₹150.00₹0.00₹150.00IP REGISTRATION CHARGES

22 3.00   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹500.00DIETICIAN FEES - IP

23 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00ADMINISTRATION CHARGES

24 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00NUTRITIONAL ASSESSMENT CHARGES



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9677100726 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/04/2024   4:19:27PM : MHI202483630

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401024Patient Name            : Mr.DINESH KUMAR A

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483630-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

21 Y 11 M 5 D/Male

27/04/2024  10:38:44PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Due Amount

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

AKASH

₹51,244.00 

₹5,000.00 

₹ 46,244.00

₹ 0.00

₹ 36,244.00

Ten Thousand Only


